STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 956 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 6

Approp Unit Code: HDAF

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Health District VI 29000 Public Health District Fund 19982 CLINICAL SPECIALIST $50.52
19973 ADMIN ASST 2 $22.08
19972 ADMIN ASST 1 $17.19
19976 BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC $28.57
19991 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $17.24
19974 DIST 6 BD OF HEALTH $75.00
19975 BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC $29.80
19988 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $18.04
19997 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $25.79
19977 BUILDING SUPERINTENDENT $24.82
19983 CLINICIAN $25.70
19990 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $16.20
20004 ENV HLTH SPEC 1 $23.76
19978 CUSTODIAN $15.73
19984 CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER $50.88
19992 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $15.29
20007 ENV HLTH SPEC $29.13
19979 PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 3 $51.17
19985 PUBLIC HLTH DIV ADMNR $40.33
19999 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $25.01

20010 EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF $36.80



19980
19986
20000
20014
19981
19995
20008
20037
19987
19996
20009
20038
19989
20017
20016
20041
20002
20022
20019
20052
20005
20023
20020
20058
20006
20034
20027

COMMUNITY HEALTH WOR
CUSTOMER SVC REP 2
ENV HLTH SPEC Sr
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
CLINICAL SPECIALIST
DENTAL HYGIENIST
ENV HLTH SPEC SR
GROUP POSITION
Tech Records Specialist 2
DIRECTOR DIST HEALTH DPT
EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF
NURSE, REGISTERED
CUSTOMER SVC REP 1
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1
ENV HLTH SPEC 1
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 3
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
Research Analyst Senior
ENV HLTH SPEC SR - 20000
ENV HLTH SPEC SR
IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR

$21.61
$18.23
$29.75
$24.33
$50.52
$40.45
$32.34
$100.00
$19.64
$65.17
$31.18
$34.01
$15.47
$22.47
$27.30
$35.76
$22.95
$23.10
$25.70
$23.33
$39.15
$28.18
$25.45
$41.32
$41.02
$38.58
$34.89



20063
20011
20036
20033
20065
20013
20046
20040
20068
20015
20066
20044
20070
20021
20072
20071
20081
20032
20073
20077
20088
20035
20082
20078
20090
20039
20087

PUBLIC INFO SPEC
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
IT MANAGER II
REG DIETITIAN SR, PUBLIC HEALTH
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
Epidemiologist
OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1
NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
DENTAL HYGIENIST
PLANNER
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
CLINICAL ASST
IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG II
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
TECH RECORDS SPEC 2
CLINICAL ASST
LEAD CUSTODIAN
CLINICAL ASST
Office Services SUPV 1
CLINICAL ASST
CSR1
CLINICAL ASST

$26.61
$31.67
$24.91
$55.51
$25.01
$22.47
$26.45
$24.71
$45.22
$25.14
$31.67
$25.45
$32.47
$28.89
$31.59
$31.50
$17.70
$34.26
$34.66
$24.77
$14.00
$18.81
$14.00
$19.64
$15.10
$14.25
$14.65



20080 CLINICAL ASST $20.85
20043 PLANNER $25.45
20083 CLINICAL ASST $18.22
20049 Health Education Specialist $26.64
20084 CLINICAL ASST $18.48
20054 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $25.27
20086 CLINICAL ASST $16.02
20062 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $28.18
20064 REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH $26.50
20074 NURSE, REGISTERED Manager $34.68
20075 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $19.52
20085 CLINICAL ASST $21.77
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