## STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of: <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 956 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 6

**Approp Unit Code: HDAF** 

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Health District VI	29000	Public Health District Fund	19982	CLINICAL SPECIALIST	\$50.52
			19973	ADMIN ASST 2	\$22.08
			19972	ADMIN ASST 1	\$17.19
			19976	BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC	\$28.57
			19991	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$17.24
			19974	DIST 6 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
			19975	BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC	\$29.80
			19988	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$18.04
			19997	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$25.79
			19977	BUILDING SUPERINTENDENT	\$24.82
			19983	CLINICIAN	\$25.70
			19990	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$16.20
			20004	ENV HLTH SPEC 1	\$23.76
			19978	CUSTODIAN	\$15.73
			19984	CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER	\$50.88
			19992	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$15.29
			20007	ENV HLTH SPEC	\$29.13
			19979	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 3	\$51.17
			19985	PUBLIC HLTH DIV ADMNR	\$40.33
			19999	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$25.01
			20010	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$36.80

19980	COMMUNITY HEALTH WOR	\$21.61
19986	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$18.23
20000	ENV HLTH SPEC Sr	\$29.75
20014	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$24.33
19981	CLINICAL SPECIALIST	\$50.52
19995	DENTAL HYGIENIST	\$40.45
20008	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$32.34
20037	GROUP POSITION	\$100.00
19987	Tech Records Specialist 2	\$19.64
19996	DIRECTOR DIST HEALTH DPT	\$65.17
20009	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$31.18
20038	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$34.01
19989	CUSTOMER SVC REP 1	\$15.47
20017	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$22.47
20016	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$27.30
20041	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1	\$35.76
20002	ENV HLTH SPEC 1	\$22.95
20022	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$23.10
20019	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$25.70
20052	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$23.33
20005	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 3	\$39.15
20023	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$28.18
20020	Research Analyst Senior	\$25.45
20058	ENV HLTH SPEC SR - 20000	\$41.32
20006	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$41.02
20034	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$38.58
20027	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$34.89

20063	PUBLIC INFO SPEC	\$26.61
20011	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$31.67
20036	NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL	\$24.91
20033	IT MANAGER II	\$55.51
20065	REG DIETITIAN SR, PUBLIC HEALTH	\$25.01
20013	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$22.47
20046	Epidemiologist	\$26.45
20040	OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1	\$24.71
20068	NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER	\$45.22
20015	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$25.14
20066	DENTAL HYGIENIST	\$31.67
20044	PLANNER	\$25.45
20070	NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR	\$32.47
20021	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$28.89
20072	NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR	\$31.59
20071	NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR	\$31.50
20081	CLINICAL ASST	\$17.70
20032	IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG II	\$34.26
20073	NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR	\$34.66
20077	TECH RECORDS SPEC 2	\$24.77
20088	CLINICAL ASST	\$14.00
20035	LEAD CUSTODIAN	\$18.81
20082	CLINICAL ASST	\$14.00
20078	Office Services SUPV 1	\$19.64
20090	CLINICAL ASST	\$15.10
20039	CSR 1	\$14.25
20087	CLINICAL ASST	\$14.65

	20080	CLINICAL ASST	\$20.85
	20043	PLANNER	\$25.45
	20083	CLINICAL ASST	\$18.22
	20049	Health Education Specialist	\$26.64
	20084	CLINICAL ASST	\$18.48
	20054	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$25.27
	20086	CLINICAL ASST	\$16.02
	20062	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$28.18
	20064	REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH	\$26.50
	20074	NURSE, REGISTERED Manager	\$34.68
	20075	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$19.52
	20085	CLINICAL ASST	\$21.77
956 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 6 - Count			